

Cody Country Art League 836 Sheridan Avenue Cody, Wyoming 82414 307-587-3597

art@codycountryartleague.com

Artist Member Renewal Form

I have read, understand and agree to the terms of the Artist Member Policies of the Cody Country Art League, a copy of which is attached to this agreement.

The Cody Country Art League is a Wyoming non-profit corporation. I hereby release the Cody Country Art League and its Board of Directors, individually and severally, from any and all claims, demands, actions, causes of action or legal actions of any kind whatsoever, known or unknown, which may result from the consignment of any of my work at the Cody Country Art League. I understand that this release is intended to cover the period of the consignment and extend to apply to any of the above described legal actions related to that consignment period regardless of when they arise.

2023 Dues: Individual Artist \$50, Family Membership \$65

By submitting this renewal, you agree to allow CCAL use of your artwork in marketing efforts used strictly in the promotion of the Cody Country Art League. **PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR DUES.**

Artist Name		Date	
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Cell	Daytime	
Email			
	(All contact informa	tion is REQUIRED)	
Biography inc	cluded with this agreement		
W-9 Form "Re	equest for Taxpayer Identification N	Jumber Certification" included with this agreement	
Dues have be	en paid	Dues are included with this agreement	
Signature		Dated This Day	
Printed Name			
Accepted by CCAL Staff		Date	